Blutspenden in 78224 Singen bis zum 04.11.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mo
Di
Do
Fr
Fr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
11:00-17:00 Uhr

Bissingen a. d. T. 73266
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe 26

Geisingen 78187
Stadthalle Geisingen
Karl-Hall-Stral3e 5

Trossingen 78647
Fritz-Kiehn-Sporthalle
Achauerstral3e 45

Singen 78224
Freie evangelische Gemeinde
Freiburger Stral3e 4a

Bietigheim / Bissingen 74321
Halle am Viadukt
Holzgartenstral3e 28

Nersingen 89278
Gemeindehalle
Rathausplatz

Gensingen 55457
Goldberghalle
Alzeyer Stral3e 21

Unterensingen 72669
Udeon
SchulstralRe 39

Selsingen 27446
Heinrich-Behnken-Schule
SchulstralRe 13

Gensingen 55457

Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt

Am Kieselberg 11



13.06.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
11:00-17:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Usingen 61250
Christian-Wirth-Schule
SchloRplatz 1

EISINGEN 97249
Nikolaussaal - neuer Pfarrsaal
Pfarrer-Henninger-Weg 11 A

Bissingen 86657
Grund- und Mittelschule
Stillnauer Str. 2

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Essen 45259 - Heisingen
Evangl.Kirchengemeinde
Stemmering 20

Grol3 Oesingen 29393
SELK Immanuelsgemeinde
Klein Oesinger Stral3e 14

Gensingen 55457

Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt

Am Kieselberg 11

Gensingen 55457
Goldberghalle
Alzeyer Stral3e 21

Gensingen 55457
Goldberghalle
Alzeyer Stral3e 21



