Blutspenden in 78224 Singen bis zum 04.11.2025

Mi	14.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bissingen a. d. T. 73266 Gemeindehalle Schulstraße 26
Mi	14.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Geisingen 78187 Stadthalle Geisingen Karl-Hall-Straße 5
Fr	16.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Trossingen 78647 Fritz-Kiehn-Sporthalle Achauerstraße 45
Мо	19.05.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Singen 78224 Freie evangelische Gemeinde Freiburger Straße 4a
Mi	21.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Bietigheim / Bissingen 74321 Halle am Viadukt Holzgartenstraße 28
Мо	02.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Nersingen 89278 Gemeindehalle Rathausplatz
Di	03.06.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Gensingen 55457 Goldberghalle Alzeyer Straße 21
Do	05.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Unterensingen 72669 Udeon Schulstraße 39
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Selsingen 27446 Heinrich-Behnken-Schule Schulstraße 13
Fr	06.06.2025 11:00-17:00 Uhr	Gensingen 55457 Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt Am Kieselberg 11

Fr	13.06.2025 15:15-19:30 Uhr	BAD KISSINGEN 97688 Rotkreuzhaus Hartmannstr. 25
Fr	13.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Usingen 61250 Christian-Wirth-Schule Schloßplatz 1
Мо	23.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	EISINGEN 97249 Nikolaussaal - neuer Pfarrsaal Pfarrer-Henninger-Weg 11 A
Do	26.06.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Bissingen 86657 Grund- und Mittelschule Stillnauer Str. 2
Fr	11.07.2025 15:15-19:30 Uhr	BAD KISSINGEN 97688 Rotkreuzhaus Hartmannstr. 25
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Essen 45259 - Heisingen Evangl.Kirchengemeinde Stemmering 20
Do	24.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Groß Oesingen 29393 SELK Immanuelsgemeinde Klein Oesinger Straße 14
Мо	04.08.2025 11:00-17:00 Uhr	Gensingen 55457 Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt Am Kieselberg 11
Di	19.08.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Gensingen 55457 Goldberghalle Alzeyer Straße 21
Di	04.11.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Gensingen 55457 Goldberghalle Alzeyer Straße 21